24V DC Class 2 LED Power Supply (Wet Location) � LSLED-24V12W277
LSLED-24V12W277 N180921
Products and specifications are subject to change without notice
1www.lumascape.com
Electrical
Input Voltage 120-277V, 50/60Hz
Rating 12W / 0.5A
Output 24V DC
Output Circuits 1
Physical
Dimensions (w)1.42" (h)3.35" (l)0.91"      (w)36mm (h)85mm (l)23mm
Weight 0.282lb (0.1kg)
Certification & Compliance
UL Classification UL, CUL Recognized, Class 2
IP Rating IP66
LSLED-24V12W277 is 24V DC, Class 2, LED power
supply, suitable for use in wet location - NEMA
enclosure required (by others).
3.35” (85cm)
1.4
”
(3
6c
m
)
0.
9”
 (2
3c
m
)
Fixture Compatibility
In order to determine the maximum number of fixtures a transformer or power supply will operate, please
refer to the compatibility tables. These tables can be found in the back of the LED catalog and online.
Indicative Circuit Diagram
Connections to be made in parallel, in accordance with NEC and local  wiring regulations.